



Ex.P No. 390 of 2026 22/07/2026 HC:35485

28.07.2026 Present: Mr. Kaushal Mungta, Dy. AG for respondents No. 1 & 2-State.

Compliance affidavit/reply has not been filed as yet. Let the same be filed within a period of two weeks, failing which the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

28.07.2026 (Shalini)